1. SCOPE
This specification defines the technical requirements of TZ-P series thermal-link that are
produced according to TZ-P series thermal-link.
2. MATERIAL& STRUCTURE
1 Fusing Agent
2 Fusing Point
3 Lead Wire
4 Brass Solder

Temp.
Th(℃)
Maximum
Temp.
Limit
Tm(℃)
Rated
Voltage
AC (V)
Rated
Current
(A)
Safety
Approvals
TUV VDE CCC
TZ-P75 75 73±2 48 180
250 1, 2, 3
○ ○ ●
TZ-P85 85 80±2 55 180 ○ ○ ●
TZ-P92 92 87±2 60 180 ○ ○ ●
TZ-P105
105 100±2 75 180 ○ ○ ●
TZ-P115 115 111±2 80 180 ○  ●
TZ-P125 125 121±2 90 180 ○  ●
TZ-P130 130 126±1 92 180 ○  ●
TZ-P135 135 130±1 95 180 ○ ○ ●
TZ-P140 140 136±1 102 180 ○  ●
TZ-P145
145 140±1 105 180 ○  ●
TZ-P150
150 145±1 115 180 ○  ●